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Key
1 School Day First/Last Day of School for Students
‘ Summer Bridge/Summer School Exams
1 No Classes (No Students, No Teachers) Parent-Teacher-Student Conferences
School Closed (No Students, No Teachers, No Staff) 1 First/Last Day of CWSP for Students
n End of Quarter/Semester 1 Major School Event

1 Professional Development Day (No Students)

Key Dates
July
3,5-14
4
August
7-8
9-15
12
16
28
September
4
October
9
20
22
26
27
27
November
4
22
23-24
December
19-22
22
25, 26
25-29
29

2023
Summer Bridge

Independence Day (School Closed)

PD (Academic Staff)

PD (All Staff)

Back to School Picnic

First Day of School for Students

First Day of CWSP for Students (all grades)

Labor Day (School Closed)

All Staff PD (No Students)

End of Quarter 1

Open House

Report Card Conferences (3 PM - 7 PM; 2 PM Student Dismissal)
CWSP Makeup Day

Fall Break (No Teachers/Students, except for CWSP Makeup Day)

Annual CR] Fundraiser "Milwaukee Stars Merengue"
1/2-day All Staff PD (No Classes/Students)
Thanksgiving (School Closed)

Semester 1 Exams

End of Quarter 2 / Semester 1

Christmas Holiday (School Closed)
Christmas Break (No Students/Teachers)
New Year's Holiday (School Closed)

January
1

1-5

8

"

15
February
16,19
16,19
March
14

21

22

29

April

1-5
2-5
May
20

27
28-30
29

30

31
June

5-7

10-12
10-13
17-28
19
July
1-16
4-5

2024

New Year's Holiday (School Closed)

Christmas Break (No Students/Teachers)

Teacher PD (No Students)

Report Card Conferences (3 PM - 7 PM; 2 PM Student Dismissal)
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (School Closed)

CWSP Makeup Days

February Weekend (No Teachers/Students, except for CWSP Makeup Day)

End of Quarter 3

Report Card Conferences (3 PM - 7 PM; 2 PM Student Dismissal)
Staff Retreat (No Students)

Easter Holiday (School Closed)

Easter Holiday (School Closed)

Easter Break (No Teachers/Students, except for CWSP Makeup Days)

CWSP Makeup Days

Last Day of CWSP for Seniors
Memorial Day (School Closed)
Final Exams (Seniors)
Baccalaureate Mass (Seniors)
Last Day of CWSP (Grades 9 - 11)

Graduation

Final Exams (Freshmen, Sophomores, Juniors)

Last Day of School (Crades 9 - 11); End of Quarter 4 / Semester 2
PD (Academic Staff)

CWSP Makeup Days
Summer Bridge

Juneteenth Indpendence Day (School Closed)

Summer Bridge

Independence Day Break (School Closed)












